DOC# LastName

263766
317391
164957
310216
169451
240353
325277
221557
277044
244819
323112
162667
212980
255892
321461
309543
164390
314031
323645
255273
325343

First Name
Borbonio-Vazquez Jose De Jesus
Dyer Kenneth
Rigdon Billy
Lucas Jake
Henson Michael
Cockerel Michael
Mehr Wendi
Gibson Matthew
Darden Jamel
Smith Filisha
Moses Josiah
Moses Ray
Salyer Cole
Goode Kelly
Reed Tirece
Brogli William
Fogle Kevin
Fussner Tracy
Essex John
Smith Crystal
Ralph-Embry Heather

Releases - January 17, 2023

Middle Name Type of Release

Jo

o

R
Ryan

J
Ashley
Lee

J

H

D

Scott
Allen

Marie

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Wayne County Detention Center

Henderson County Detention Center

Mason County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Christian County Jail

Clay County Detention Center
Roederer Corr. Complex
Montgomery County Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail
Harlan County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Lee Adjustment Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Webster County Jail

Hopkins County Jail

Perry County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



